
Activity Type 2023 2024 2025
Building Permit Applications Received 59 36 48
Building Permit Applications Received YTD 402 441 364
Building Permit Fee Revenue 475,289.00$  42,635.00$  16,548.00$  
Building Permit Fee Revenue YTD 1,102,642.00$  528,375.00$  $   333,254.00 
Building Permits Issued 30 41 59
Building Permits Issued YTD 284 372 382
Construction Value of Permits Issued 13,023,330.00$  2,964,985.00$  3,926,000.00$  
Construction Value of Permits Issued YTD 78,690,368.88$  78,478,040.70$  46,769,764.43$  
Dwelling Permits Issued 5 6 8
Dwelling Permits Issued YTD 32 84 83
Units Created 7 6 11
Total Units Created 117 82 86
Inspections Completed 222 237 372
Inspections Completed YTD 1699 2399 2349

September 2025



Permit Type Sep-25 (# Of Units) Value of Permits Issued by Type
Plumbing 12 0 118,000.00$                                            
Demolition 6 0 882,000.00$                                            
Renovation: Non-Residential 3 0 384,000.00$                                            
Additional Dwelling Unit 5 5 201,000.00$                                            
Accessory Building 2 0 20,000.00$                                              
Deck 7 0 188,000.00$                                            
Portable Classroom 1 0 1,000.00$                                                
Dwelling 2 2 500,000.00$                                            
Renovation: Residential 7 0 475,000.00$                                            
Sign - Permanent 1 0 5,500.00$                                                
Addition: Residential 4 0 142,000.00$                                            
Multi Unit Residential Building 1 4 700,000.00$                                            
Plumbing - Site Services 1 0 13,000.00$                                              
Finished Basement 1 0 50,000.00$                                              
Fire Alarm System 1 0 6,500.00$                                                
Septic System - Repair 1 0 10,000.00$                                              
Detached Garage 2 0 150,000.00$                                            
Covered Porch 1 0 5,000.00$                                                
Commercial Cooking System 1 0 75,000.00$                                              
Total 59 11 3,926,000.00$                                         



Permit # Roll # Project Address Permit Class Construction Type Permit Type Development ChargeStatus Fees Project Value Work Area Issued Date OBC Category
PRM-2025-0359 435201011507500 419 FOREST AVE SResidential Repair Septic System - Repair Permit Closed 165.18 10000 2025-09-29 10:54 House
PRM-2025-0356 435203031404106 2960 MONARCH DRResidential Alteration/Renovatio Finished Basement Permit Issued 329.4900000000000 50000 1,194.794 ft2, 111.00  2025-09-25 11:05 House
PRM-2025-0353 435202021217900 50 ANDREW ST S Commercial New Fire Alarm System Permit Issued 6500 2025-09-24 8:58 Large Building
PRM-2025-0351 435204040221800 110 MATCHEDASH  Residential Alteration/Renovatio Plumbing Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 20000 2025-09-24 10:29 House
PRM-2025-0350 435202020819697 1024 MISSISSAGA S  Residential New Deck Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 10000 2025-09-25 9:43 House
PRM-2025-0345 435201011530604 159 SHANNON ST Residential Addition Addition: Residential Permit Issued 1566.29 50000 526.57 ft2, 48.920 m 2025-09-26 13:28 House
PRM-2025-0344 435204041302300 547 LACLIE ST Commercial New Commercial Cooking System Permit Issued 444.2700000000000 75000 2025-09-18 15:45 Small Building
PRM-2025-0343 435202021206500 525 WEST ST S Industrial New Plumbing - Site Services Permit Issued 246.16 13000 2025-09-23 13:47 Small Building
PRM-2025-0340 435201011327600 620 BROADVIEW A Residential New Detached Garage Permit Issued 542.71 50000 598.09 ft2, 55.564 m 2025-09-17 15:17 House
PRM-2025-0338 435202020826400 35 ANDREA CRES Residential Alteration/Renovatio Additional Dwelling U 0 Permit Issued 1752.2 60000 835.818 ft2, 77.650 m 2025-09-16 13:34 House
PRM-2025-0336 435201011336435 763 BROADVIEW A Residential Addition Addition: Residential Permit Issued 1148.419999999999 10000 2025-09-19 12:33 House
PRM-2025-0335 435202020309300 170 COLBORNE ST Institutional Demolition Demolition Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 82000 1,184 ft2, 109.997 m 2025-09-11 8:36 Small Building
PRM-2025-0334 435201011463100 373 COLLINS DR None Selected Demolition Permit Closed 169.1400000000000 10000 204.514 ft2, 19.000 m 2025-09-05 8:43 House
PRM-2025-0332 435204041514903 406 SUNDIAL DR Residential New Deck Permit Issued 269.7 2000 279.862 ft2, 26.000 m 2025-09-09 13:58 House
PRM-2025-0331 435203031403974 3004 SIERRA DR Residential New Deck Permit Issued 208.6099999999999 12000 2025-09-03 12:29 House
PRM-2025-0330 435201010410602 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Closed 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 15:02 House
PRM-2025-0329 435201010410612 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Issued 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 15:01 House
PRM-2025-0328 435201010410614 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Issued 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 15:01 House
PRM-2025-0327 435201010410616 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Cancelled 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 15:00 House
PRM-2025-0325 435201010410604 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Closed 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 14:59 House
PRM-2025-0324 435201011205700 309 OXFORD ST Residential Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 416.46 75000 930 ft2, 86.400 m2 2025-09-12 14:46 House
PRM-2025-0323 435201010410606 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Closed 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 14:59 House
PRM-2025-0322 435201010410608 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Closed 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 14:58 House
PRM-2025-0321 435201010410610 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Closed 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 14:57 House
PRM-2025-0320 435201010410618 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Issued 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 14:57 House
PRM-2025-0319 435201010410620 151 CEDAR ISLAND   Residential Repair Plumbing Permit Issued 168.18 9000 2025-09-03 14:56 House
PRM-2025-0318 435202020214800 57 DUNLOP ST Residential Demolition Demolition Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 700000 3,161.576 ft2, 293.72  2025-09-16 8:19 House
PRM-2025-0317 435203030706900 17 DALTON CRES SResidential Alteration/Renovatio Plumbing Permit Closed 165.18 8000 2025-09-03 7:49 House
PRM-2025-0315 435201011423900 471 VICTORIA CRE Residential New Accessory Building Permit Issued 197.34 10000 200 ft2, 18.581 m2 2025-09-03 10:15 House
PRM-2025-0313 435202020214800 57 DUNLOP ST Residential New Multi Unit Residentia  53470.78999999999 Permit Issued 5589.54 700000 2,368.06 ft2, 220.000 2025-09-24 11:41 Small Building
PRM-2025-0310 435201011709200 580 WEST ST S Residential Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 301.06 20000 720 ft2, 66.890 m2 2025-09-03 15:03 House
PRM-2025-0309 435201011201900 401 BAYVIEW PKY Residential New Covered Porch Permit Issued 208.6099999999999 5000 108 ft2, 10.034 m2 2025-09-22 14:21 House
PRM-2025-0308 435204041344300 25 COMMERCE RD Industrial New Accessory Building Permit Issued 197.34 10000 753.474 ft2, 70.000 m 2025-09-25 10:56 Small Building
PRM-2025-0307 435203031117312 112 - 25 SOUTH ST Residential Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 165.18 15000 450 ft2, 41.806 m2 2025-09-04 14:27 House
PRM-2025-0306 435203031230900 11 CALVERLEY ST Residential New Deck Permit Closed 377.75 9000 2025-09-04 13:04 House
PRM-2025-0304 435201011503000 485 REGENT ST Institutional Addition Portable Classroom Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 1000 775.002 ft2, 72.000 m 2025-09-02 10:27 Small Building
PRM-2025-0303 435203031402565 4 - 3220 MONARCH Commercial Sign Sign - Permanent Permit Closed 169.1400000000000 5500 2025-09-10 14:00 Sign - By-law
PRM-2025-0302 435201011626882 155 VICTORIA CRE Residential Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 1125.01 250000 1,900 ft2, 176.516 m 2025-09-24 11:25 House
PRM-2025-0301 435202020911500 17 GEORGE ST Residential Demolition Demolition Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 50000 1,700.698 ft2, 158.00  2025-09-03 8:53 House
PRM-2025-0298 435204041609200 46 MAPLE DR Residential New Detached Garage Permit Issued 542.71 100000 1,015.037 ft2, 94.300 2025-09-18 13:31 House
PRM-2025-0296 435203030860700 138 GERALD AVE None Selected Demolition Demolition Permit Issued 165.18 10000 299.99 ft2, 27.870 m 2025-09-05 11:52 House
PRM-2025-0295 435204040713700 198 BORLAND ST ENone Selected Demolition Demolition Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 30000 1,722.226 ft2, 160.00  2025-09-24 9:41 House
PRM-2025-0294 43520101050936009379 30 MUSEUM DR Residential New Deck Permit Issued 814.88 100000 107.639 ft2, 10.000 m 2025-09-02 9:16 House
PRM-2025-0291 435201011533000 28 LANKIN BLVD Residential Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 10000 50 ft2, 4.645 m2 2025-09-02 10:32 House
PRM-2025-0285 435202021500103 400 MEMORIAL AVENone Selected Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Non-Residential Permit Issued 3351.02 39000 5,285 ft2, 490.993 m 2025-09-03 9:21 Large Building
PRM-2025-0278 435203031403875 85 ATLANTIS DR Residential New Deck Permit Issued 208.6099999999999 40000 2025-09-22 16:13 House
PRM-2025-0277 435201010217000 65 FRONT ST S Residential Alteration/Renovatio Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 1502.39 40000 387.501 ft2, 36.000 m 2025-09-15 15:35 House
PRM-2025-0274 435202020707500 45 CHARLES RD Residential Change of Use Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 253.72 50000 0 ft2, 0 m2 2025-09-04 15:57 House
PRM-2025-0268 435201011709400 B - 598 WEST ST S Residential New Dwelling Permit Issued 3714.89 250000 2,054 ft2, 190.823 m 2025-09-08 13:03 House
PRM-2025-0267 435201011709400 A - 598 WEST ST S Residential New Dwelling 17171.90000000000 Permit Issued 4064.89 250000 2,054 ft2, 190.823 m 2025-09-08 13:02 House
PRM-2025-0255 435204040501300 218 WEST ST N Residential New Addition: Residential Permit Issued 262.08 2000 156 ft2, 14.493 m2 2025-09-05 14:00 House
PRM-2025-0243 435201010812900 227 MATCHEDASH  Residential Change of Use Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 253.7200000000000 50000 2025-09-11 9:22 House
PRM-2025-0234 435201011489685 5 INVERMARA CRT Residential New Deck Permit Issued 203.72 15000 301.389 ft2, 28.000 m 2025-09-03 16:35 House
PRM-2025-0233 435202021504500 777 MEMORIAL AVENone Selected Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Non-Residential Permit Issued 1048.04 195000 1,860.865 ft2, 172.88  2025-09-17 8:09 Large Building



PRM-2025-0227 435204041324700 81 FOURTH ST Residential Addition Addition: Residential Permit Issued 900.1800000000001 80000 402 ft2, 37.347 m2 2025-09-04 8:14 House
PRM-2025-0206 435204040608800 319 CANICE ST Residential Change of Use Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 3791.359999999999 100000 5,040 ft2, 468.231 m 2025-09-22 14:49 House
PRM-2025-0146 115 West Street Nor  Institutional Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Non-Residential Permit Issued 500 150000 592 ft2, 54.999 m2 2025-09-17 10:56 Large Building
PRM-2025-0100 435201011344400 695 GLEN CRES Residential Alteration/Renovatio Additional Dwelling Unit Permit Issued 3105.54 1000 800 ft2, 74.322 m2 2025-09-17 8:01 House
PRM-2025-0081 435202020610300 628 MISSISSAGA S  Residential Alteration/Renovatio Renovation: Residential Permit Issued 169.1400000000000 5000 250 ft2, 23.226 m2 2025-09-15 8:32 House



Inspection # Roll # Project Address Inspection Date Permit Type Permit Issued Date Permit #
FINAL INSPECTIONS
INSP-53745 435203031117600 19 SOUTH ST 2025-09-29 14:30 - 15:0 Renovation: Non-Reside 2008-10-19 20:00 PRM-2008-0490
INSP-53633 435204040215800 88 LACLIE ST 2025-09-17 09:00 - 09:3 Addition 2012-09-06 20:00 PRM-2012-0280
INSP-53632 435204040215800 88 LACLIE ST 2025-09-17 09:00 - 09:3 Renovation: Non-Reside 2012-03-21 20:00 PRM-2012-0072
INSP-53604 435203031222200 6 CALVERLEY ST 2025-09-16 09:00 - 09:3 SFD-Alterations 2016-08-16 20:00 PRM-2016-0361
INSP-53603 435201011631800 115 HEYDEN AVE 2025-09-16 09:00 - 09:3 Garage Detached 2016-11-09 19:00 PRM-2016-0551
INSP-53590 435201011446000 353 MACISAAC DR 2025-09-16 09:00 - 09:3 Garage Detached 2017-07-19 20:00 PRM-2017-0421
INSP-53589 435201011461600 329 COLLINS DR 2025-09-16 09:00 - 09:3 Pool: Above Ground 2018-06-21 20:00 PRM-2018-0335
INSP-53588 435201011467900 330 COLLINS DR 2025-09-16 09:00 - 09:3 Addition 2016-04-14 20:00 PRM-2016-0104
INSP-53562 51 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0592
INSP-53561 53 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0591
INSP-53560 130 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0575
INSP-53535 435203031402565 4 - 3220 MONARCH DR 2025-09-29 15:00 - 15:2 Sign - Permanent 2025-09-10 14:00 PRM-2025-0303
INSP-53534 435201011422100 405 VICTORIA CRES 2025-09-11 13:30 - 14:0 Deck 2016-09-14 20:00 PRM-2016-0427
INSP-53482 435201010416800 301 FOREST AVE N 2025-09-09 09:00 - 09:3 Renovation: Non-Reside 2024-12-12 8:47 PRM-2024-0496
INSP-53480 435201010103000 81 MISSISSAGA ST E 2025-09-09 09:00 - 09:3 Renovation: Non-Reside 2007-04-01 20:00 PRM-2007-0083
INSP-53479 435203030420800 108 DOUGLAS ST 2025-09-10 16:00 - 16:3 Carport 2016-09-15 20:00 PRM-2016-0439
INSP-53475 435203030504700 91 COLDWATER RD 2025-09-09 13:00 - 13:3 Deck 2015-08-27 20:00 PRM-2015-0363
INSP-53471 435201011717305 535 GILL ST 2025-09-08 14:30 - 15:0 Renovation: Non-Reside 2016-01-25 19:00 PRM-2016-0017
INSP-53439 435204041228500 42 FITTONS RD E 2025-09-10 13:00 - 13:3 Fire Upgrade 2014-05-14 20:00 PRM-2014-0166
INSP-53433 435202020825800 47 ANDREA CRES 2025-09-10 13:00 - 13:3 Garage Detached 2016-10-30 20:00 PRM-2016-0525
INSP-53426 435203031401096 50 ISABELLA DR 2025-09-08 09:30 - 10:0 Deck 2016-08-09 20:00 PRM-2016-0344
INSP-53421 435201011463100 373 COLLINS DR 2025-09-16 09:00 - 09:2 Demolition 2025-09-05 8:43 PRM-2025-0334
INSP-53403 435203031230900 11 CALVERLEY ST 2025-09-25 09:00 - 09:2 Deck 2025-09-04 13:04 PRM-2025-0306
INSP-53390 435203030211700 215 NOTTAWASAGA S 2025-09-04 08:00 - 08:3 Plumbing 2025-08-26 15:14 PRM-2025-0299
INSP-53277 435201011709110 32 SHANNON ST 2025-09-19 15:00 - 15:2 Deck 2025-08-26 8:44 PRM-2025-0284
INSP-53274 435203031402664 26 CLEOPATRA CRT 2025-09-16 14:30 - 15:0 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-08-25 15:53 PRM-2025-0182
INSP-53214 435201010410600 151 CEDAR ISLAND RD2025-09-10 09:00 - 09:2 Plumbing 2025-08-20 8:52 PRM-2025-0287
INSP-53184 435202021009600 9 ALBANY AVE 2025-09-23 09:00 - 09:2 Plumbing 2025-08-18 14:46 PRM-2025-0279
INSP-53137 435202020101600 33 MISSISSAGA ST W 2025-09-11 14:45 - 15:0 Sign - Permanent 2025-08-11 9:57 PRM-2025-0232
INSP-53118 435204040206000 133 TECUMSETH ST 2025-09-22 08:00 - 08:3 Covered Porch 2025-08-07 13:43 PRM-2025-0266
INSP-52900 41 RUBY CRES 2025-09-08 08:30 - 09:0 Renovation: Residential 2025-07-18 14:34 PRM-2025-0241
INSP-52804 435203031002400 250 COLLEGIATE DR 2025-09-04 09:00 - 09:2 Renovation: Non-Reside 2025-07-10 13:59 PRM-2025-0160
INSP-51752 204 ISABELLA DR 2025-09-25 09:30 - 10:0 Deck 2021-05-13 20:00 PRM-2021-0261



INSP-51720 435203031038400 190 MARTIN DR 2025-09-08 09:00 - 09:3 Renovation: Residential 2025-06-19 15:47 PRM-2025-0184
INSP-51697 435203031401018 10 Diana Drive 2025-09-22 14:30 - 14:5 Tenant Fit-Out 2025-06-18 15:40 PRM-2025-0164
INSP-51633 435202020304500 2 - 207 COLBORNE ST 2025-09-11 12:30 - 13:0 Renovation: Residential 2025-06-12 13:08 PRM-2025-0176
INSP-51589 435203030712200 42 DALTON CRES N 2025-09-18 14:30 - 15:0 Renovation: Residential 2024-07-24 14:42 PRM-2023-0542
INSP-51490 435203030602200 98 NOTTAWASAGA ST 2025-09-08 12:00 - 12:2 Demolition 2025-06-04 12:16 PRM-2025-0163
INSP-51455 435204040100100 2 MISSISSAGA ST E 2025-09-17 09:00 - 09:2 Sign - Permanent 2025-05-30 15:38 PRM-2025-0142
INSP-51363 435203031402239 2994 ANNALYSSE DR 2025-09-15 11:30 - 11:5 Deck 2025-05-27 9:28 PRM-2025-0154
INSP-51155 435203031401018 10 Diana Drive 2025-09-22 14:00 - 14:2 Renovation: Non-Reside 2025-05-08 16:38 PRM-2025-0050
INSP-50511 435203031317600 42 SKYLINE DR 2025-09-05 11:00 - 11:3 Renovation: Residential 2025-03-24 12:15 PRM-2025-0043
INSP-50419 435203031403978 3012 SIERRA DR 2025-09-10 10:00 - 10:2 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-03-17 15:20 PRM-2024-0446
INSP-50202 435203030421400 105 DOUGLAS ST 2025-09-15 12:00 - 12:2 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-02-13 12:43 PRM-2024-0529
INSP-48615 435203031321410 80 FITTONS RD W 2025-09-15 10:00 - 10:3 Renovation: Residential 2024-09-16 16:23 PRM-2024-0397
INSP-46607 435201011458900 323 RODGER RD 2025-09-16 09:00 - 09:3 Exterior Cladding Repair 2024-05-28 10:49 PRM-2024-0208
INSP-44864 435203031455007 7 NELLE CARTER CRT 2025-09-19 09:00 - 09:3 Accessory Building 2024-01-31 10:08 PRM-2023-0538
INSP-44207 435204040315200 145 MATCHEDASH ST 2025-09-15 08:30 - 08:5 Duplex 2023-12-05 14:56 PRM-2023-0408
INSP-43860 20 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2023-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0649
INSP-43751 12 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0617
INSP-43738 8 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0610
INSP-43726 10 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0611
INSP-43714 6 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0609
INSP-43702 4 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0608
INSP-43690 2 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0607
INSP-43678 137 COLBORNE ST E 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0612
INSP-43666 135 COLBORNE ST E 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0613
INSP-43654 133 COLBORNE ST E 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0614
INSP-43642 131 COLBORNE ST E 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0615
INSP-43630 129 COLBORNE ST E 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0616
INSP-43618 64 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0599
INSP-43605 62 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0598
INSP-43579 58 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0596
INSP-43553 54 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0594
INSP-43540 52 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0593
INSP-43527 35 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0600
INSP-43514 33 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0601
INSP-43501 31 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0602
INSP-43488 29 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0603



INSP-43449 23 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0606
INSP-43423 134 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0576
INSP-43410 138 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0577
INSP-43397 13 - 142 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0578
INSP-43384 146 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0579
INSP-43371 150 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0580
INSP-43345 158 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0582
INSP-43328 162 ELGIN ST 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0583
INSP-43289 55 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0590
INSP-43250 61 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0587
INSP-43237 63 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0586
INSP-43224 65 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0585
INSP-43211 67 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0584
INSP-43184 16 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0619
INSP-43171 18 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0620
INSP-43041 36 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0622
INSP-43028 38 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0623
INSP-43015 40 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0624
INSP-43002 42 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0625
INSP-42989 44 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0626
INSP-42981 46 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0627
INSP-42963 48 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0628
INSP-42950 50 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0629
INSP-42922 70 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0631
INSP-42894 74 WYN WOOD LANE 2025-09-11 09:00 - 09:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2022-11-17 7:00 PRM-2022-0633
INSP-22177 435201011210600 311 CRAWFORD ST 2025-09-15 16:30 - 16:5 Renovation: Non-Reside 2016-11-21 19:00 PRM-2016-0566
INSP-19056 435201011521300 135 SIMCOE ST 2025-09-08 11:00 - 11:2 Addition 2013-08-01 20:00 PRM-2013-0312

OCCUPANCY INSPECTIONS
INSP-53474 435204041328700 38 GOLDIE DR 2025-09-25 14:00 - 14:3 Triplex 2024-02-23 16:13 PRM-2023-0535
INSP-53473 435204041328700 38 GOLDIE DR 2025-09-25 14:00 - 14:3 Triplex 2024-02-23 16:13 PRM-2023-0535
INSP-53419 435202020707500 45 CHARLES RD 2025-09-10 11:00 - 11:3 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-09-04 15:57 PRM-2025-0274
INSP-53293 435204041328702 36 Goldie Dr 2025-09-10 09:30 - 10:0 Triplex 2024-02-23 15:47 PRM-2023-0536
INSP-53292 435204041328702 36 Goldie Dr 2025-09-10 09:30 - 10:0 Triplex 2024-02-23 15:47 PRM-2023-0536
INSP-53280 435201010603500 283 EAST ST 2025-09-02 11:00 - 11:3 Addition: Residential 2025-04-03 8:58 PRM-2024-0427
INSP-53273 435203031402664 26 CLEOPATRA CRT 2025-09-16 14:30 - 15:0 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-08-25 15:53 PRM-2025-0182



INSP-51044 435203031222700 18 CALVERLEY ST 2025-09-24 11:00 - 11:3 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-04-29 15:48 PRM-2025-0079
INSP-49952 435202021216200 119 ALBERT ST S 2025-09-05 10:00 - 10:3 Additional Dwelling Unit 2025-01-07 14:48 PRM-2024-0526
INSP-48340 435203030208100 211 JOHN ST 2025-09-11 14:00 - 14:3 Addition 2022-09-19 20:00 PRM-2022-0414
INSP-47853 Unit 24 BLK E - 104 SUN  2025-09-23 11:00 - 11:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:18 PRM-2024-0271
INSP-47833 Unit 23 BLK E - 102 SUN  2025-09-03 10:00 - 10:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:17 PRM-2024-0270
INSP-47733 Unit 18 BLK D - 92 SUN  2025-09-23 11:00 - 11:3 Dwelling - Townhouse 2024-07-26 10:13 PRM-2024-0265
INSP-46510 435204041328700 38 GOLDIE DR 2025-09-25 14:00 - 14:3 Triplex 2024-02-23 16:13 PRM-2023-0535
INSP-45180 435203031403000 3189 ORION BLVD 2025-09-04 12:30 - 13:0 Dwelling 2024-02-14 13:17 PRM-2024-0040
INSP-44209 435204040315200 145 MATCHEDASH ST 2025-09-15 08:30 - 09:0 Duplex 2023-12-05 14:56 PRM-2023-0408
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